littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse Revised: 12/18/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
59075 Stainless Steel M12 Threaded Barrel Sensor + 57075 Actuator
Description
The 59075 is a robust stainless steel barrel sensor with  an M12 x 1mm pitch
thread, 46mm (1.810”) long with a choice of normally open, normally open high
voltage, normally closed or change over contacts. It is capable of switching up to
265Vac/300Vdc at 10VA. It is ideally suited to position and limit sensing in heavy

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59075 - X - X - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
  1, 2, 3, or 4
Sensitivity
S, T, U, or V
Termination
A or F
Cable Length
02
57075 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Reed Sensors
Firecracker > 59075
59075 Stainless Steel M12 Threaded Barrelt Sensor + 57075 Actuator
Note: The 57075 Actuator is sold separately.
Sensor:
Actuator:
Cable Length Specification
Cable Type: BS 6500 3A 16/0.2 PVC DOUBLE INSULATED
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should
independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.
Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete
Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimier-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Proximity Sensors category: